
EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

Moulton 4 14/04/2024 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Offside Mount

Neckrein - R

Gate - R

Immobility - R

Rein Back - R

Low Branches - R

S-Bend - R

Corridor - R

Kilnhanger Steps - R

Bending - R

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
WALK

MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITION

Canter ti
me

Walk tim
e

Sue Scarrott Indi 9 9 2 10 10 7 7 7 10 7 5 73 15 2 17 90 1
Sarah Wynn Mars 7 9 5 10 10 10 10 10 6 7 1 83 2 1.5 3.5 86.5 2
Angela Hughes R23-00727 HS Damacus 0 10 0 10 0 2 10 7 8 7 54 1 0.5 1.5 55.5 3



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Moulton 4 14/04/2024 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

S-Bend - R

Corridor - R

Kilnhanger Steps - R

Gate - R

Immobility - R

Rein Back - R

Low Branches - R

Water Crossing - R

Bending - R

Jump - R

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
WALK

MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITION

Canter ti
me

Walk tim
e

Sarah Wynn Mars 7 10 6 6 5 10 10 10 7 9 80 9.5 0 9.5 89.5 1 0 0
Sue Scarrott Indi 6 7 10 0 9 10 4 8 7 9 3 67 15 2.5 17.5 84.5 2 0 0
Lise Beynon Cadiz 9 4 5 0 10 10 0 9 4 8 59 15 0.5 15.5 74.5 3 0 0
Angela Hughes R23-00727 HS Damacus 10 7 9 0 10 0 2 2 7 8 55 8.5 0.5 9 64 4 0 0



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

Moulton 4 14/04/2024 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Neck Rein -R

Gate - L

Near Side Mount

S-Bend - R

Corridor - R

Immobility - R

Rein Back - R

Low Branches - R

Water Crossing - R

Bending - R

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
WALK

MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITION

Canter ti
me

Walk tim
e

Stephanie Goodacre S21-01794 Docs Baileys N Cream 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 2 9 7 85 15 2.5 17.5 102.5 1 0 0
Emily Craven Tim 10 10 5 10 10 3 2 10 10 10 80 14.5 0 14.5 94.5 2 0 0
Brenda Foster Rocky 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 5 10 7 89 5 0 5 94 3 0 0
Amanda Phelps R22-01843 Regalo 9 10 9 4 7 10 10 5 9 7 80 8.5 0 8.5 88.5 4 0 0
Jessie Holl Phoenix 9 10 2 6 7 10 5 0 0 7 56 12.5 1.5 14 70 5 0 0
Jan Irving Maeve 1 9 5 8 7 10 1 5 10 7 63 0 3 3 66 6 0 0
Katherine Martin Flecknoe Aristokat 0 9 10 10 5 5 0 0 10 0 6 43 15 0 15 58 7 0 0
Aimee Carvell Lelly-Lou 0 8 10 4 7 10 1 5 5 7 4 53 0 0 0 53 8 0 0
Janice Wakerley Madam Belle 0 10 0 0 5 10 0 5 10 7 7 40 0 3 3 43 9 0 0



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

Moulton 4 14/04/2024 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

S Bend - R

Water Crossing - R

Immobility - R

Rein Back - L

Low Branches - L

Jump - L

Mount Near Side from Block

Neck Rein - R

Bending - R

Corridor - R

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
WALK

MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITION

Canter ti
me

Walk tim
e

Stephanie Goodacre R22-01843 Docs Baileys N Cream 10 2 10 10 10 4 10 10 7 10 83 15 2 17 100 1 0 0
Brenda Foster Rocky 10 10 10 7 10 8 9 9 7 7 87 4.5 0 4.5 91.5 2 0 0
Lise Beynon Cadiz 2 10 9 0 4 8 10 4 7 10 64 15 0 15 79 3 0 0
Emily Craven Tim 10 10 8 0 10 5 0 8 7 10 68 7 0 7 75 4 0 0
Amanda Phelps Regalo 9 10 4 10 4 7 9 0 7 7 3 64 9 0 9 73 5 0 0
Gemma Wiggins Jack 6 10 3 1 10 9 10 8 7 7 3 68 2 0 2 70 6 0 0
Jessie Holl Phoenix 8 0 10 0 7 8 0 9 7 7 1 55 0 1.5 1.5 56.5 7 0 0
Jan Irving S21-01794 Maeve 0 3 2 1 7 8 0 0 7 7 8 27 0 3 3 30 8 0 0



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: In-Hand

Moulton 4 14/04/2024 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

S-Bend

Water Crossing

Bending
Jump

Corridor

Kilnhanger Steps
Gate

Rein Back

Low Branches

Neck Rein

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
WALK

MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITION

Canter ti
me

Walk tim
e

Gemma Wiggins Jack 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 9 96 0 0 0 96 1 0 0
Angela Hughes R23-00727 HS Damacus 8 10 10 9 10 10 9 8 10 8 92 0 0 0 92 2 0 0
Lisa Chawner Dax 10 10 7 8 10 7 10 8 10 8 88 0 0 0 88 3 0 0
Emily Craven Tim 0 10 10 10 7 9 10 8 10 9 83 0 0 0 83 4 0 0
Lise Beynon Cadiz 9 10 10 3 7 10 10 9 7 7 82 0 0 0 82 5 0 0
Brenda Foster Rocky 8 10 7 8 7 7 10 3 10 9 79 0 0 0 79 6 0 0
Aimee Carvell Lelly-Lou 0 8 10 8 10 10 10 1 10 8 75 0 0 0 75 7 0 0
Brenda Foster Maybe 6 9 4 8 7 7 10 3 10 10 74 0 0 0 74 8 0 0
Stephanie Goodacre R22-01843 Docs Baileys N Cream 8 5 10 10 4 0 10 6 7 8 68 0 0 0 68 9 0 0
Amanda Phelps Regalo 10 10 7 9 7 0 9 0 4 7 63 0 0 0 63 10 0 0
Katherine Martin Flecknoe Aristokat 0 10 1 9 1 10 9 2 1 8 3 48 0 0 0 48 11 0 0
Jan Irving S21-01794 Maeve 0 10 7 9 7 0 9 0 7 8 18 39 0 0 0 39 12 0 0


